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Designed by COSENTINO

Ultracompact
Surfaces

This one-of-a-kind surface is created through a cutting
-edge proprietary sinterization, compaction, and drying
process.

Dekton is a cradle to grave carbon neutral product that
provides unmatched technical and aesthetic properties,
perfect for indoor and outdoor use. It is resin-free which
means no need for sealers!

Why Dekton®?
Unlike anything on the market 25
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Outdoor Flooring  Wall Cladding Countertops

Kitchens 0.8cm 04cm|08cm 2cm
2cm 1.2cm 1.2cm

Top Sellers

Entzo Rem Bergen Trilium Laurent

Formats
Optimma Format [ 100” x 39”
Large Format | 126” x 56”

Thicknesses
0.4cm
0.8cm
1.2cm

2cm

Finishes*

X-Gloss

[] Matte

Velvet

[ Matte or Textured Matte

*Not all colors available in
every thickness/finish.






